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SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  108 SCT:  43
Fisher 63.99 20 2 0 30NQ 0 0Nendza 01.697 12018 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  111 SCT:  37
Spice 34.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Linsky 03.191 20021 100 0

Winter 53.33 16 3 2 41NQ 0 0Trummer 02.082 20023 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  127 SCT:  42
Honey 64.68 22 1 0 49NQ 0 0Bollenbach 01.9611 12004 0 0

Vy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lynch 00.0012 12020 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  133 SCT:  38
Vivi 30.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hoekstra 04.396 20025 100 0

Dozer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.002 20006 0 0

Rosy 47.22 9 4 2 48NQ 0 0Halperin 02.823 20007 0 0

Honest Abe 34.87 0 4 2 30NQ 5 0McNeil 03.814 20008 0 0

Lani 44.53 6 4 1 37NQ 0 0Conroy 02.995 20022 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 38.09 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Garfinkel 03.497 20125 0 0

Karat 37.54 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Haynes 03.548 20126 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  133 SCT:  40
Copy 35.84 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Koster 03.711 24128 95 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  137 SCT:  42
Plop 27.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Topol 04.9775 12116 100 0

Marigold 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Angle 10.0074 12115 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  147 SCT:  39
Ici Blue 27.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hartman 05.3547 20121 100 0

Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conroy 10.0046 20120 0 0

Tsuli 32.36 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Hoekstra 04.5449 20124 0 0

Riot 32.84 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Hill 04.4850 20127 0 0

Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0048 20123 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  147 SCT:  41
Penny 43.36 2 0 01 6Q 0 0Alemani 03.3916 24133 94 0

Zurich 26.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 05.6513 24130 0 0

Maren 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sheen 10.0014 24131 0 0

Muse 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Torok 10.0015 24132 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  137 SCT:  45
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Kammie 33.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.1577 08051 100 11

Maybelle 37.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Poe 03.6879 08114 100 7

Buster 43.88 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Soccodato 03.1278 08052 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  137 SCT:  42
JJ 35.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.8371 12054 100 6

Patches 40.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dujardin 03.4070 12053 100 1

Rosie Cotton 42.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Miller 03.2573 12056 100 0

Zoe 39.68 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Trummer 03.4572 12055 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  142 SCT:  41
Guy 29.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brazeil 04.7561 16067 100 11

Spell 34.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brennan 04.1056 16059 100 6

Corn 35.55 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Trummer 03.9955 16058 100 5

Emma 62.60 21 3 0 78NQ 1 0Martin-Marquez 02.2757 16061 0 0

Sookie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lange 10.0059 16063 0 0

Pinto Girl 57.11 16 2 3 73NQ 1 0Fricke 02.4963 16119 0 0

Roc-it 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Janssen 00.0058 16062 0 0

Lira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schachte 00.0060 16066 0 0

Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schaefer 00.0062 16117 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  147 SCT:  39
Blitz 26.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Aldrich 05.6024 20075 100 12

Schmutzy 26.35 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Topol 05.5822 20073 100 12

Cayuga 26.58 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Tinus 05.5318 20069 100 12

Ziggy 27.42 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Almeida 05.3633 20084 100 11

Pilot 27.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0DiClementi 05.3526 20077 100 11

Twist 30.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.9045 20096 100 8

Jamie 32.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.5843 20094 100 6

Vilya 35.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 04.1819 20070 100 3

Pizzazz 44.49 5 0 0 15NQ 1 0Thompson 03.3017 20068 0 0

Gem 35.10 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Banask 04.1920 20071 0 0

Dandy 31.47 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Husson 04.6721 20072 0 0

Sin 42.15 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Torok 03.4923 20074 0 0

Quix 37.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Main 03.9325 20076 0 0

Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Littman 10.0027 20079 0 0

Dreamer 26.86 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sconza 05.4734 20085 0 0

Abby 28.04 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Foster 05.2435 20086 0 0

Miley 51.90 12 3 1 56NQ 2 0Gradwell 02.8336 20087 0 0

Caol Ila 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bryden 10.0037 20088 0 0

Faye 25.87 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hughes 05.6838 20089 0 0

Pierce 44.03 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Kennedy 03.3439 20090 0 0

Kindle 34.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Teramoto 04.2940 20091 0 0

Drew 31.07 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Halperin 04.7341 20092 0 0

Scoot 31.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sherman 04.7042 20093 0 0

Bandit 37.59 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Tinus 03.9144 20095 0 0

Fiasco 31.96 0 2 1 15NQ 4 0Thompson 04.6030 20122 0 0

Summit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schachte 00.0028 20080 0 0

Rookie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Covino 00.0029 20081 0 0
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Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0031 20082 0 0

Dolce' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.0032 20083 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  147 SCT:  41
Quid 27.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 05.407 24103 100 13

Shambhu 28.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.109 24105 100 12

Renegade 31.80 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Magursky 04.623 24099 100 9

Austin 38.12 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sheen 03.866 24102 100 2

Ivy 28.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 05.084 24100 0 0

Ringo 26.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 05.455 24101 0 0

Scout 41.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Main 03.538 24104 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisniewski 10.0010 24106 0 0

Tempo 34.59 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Husson 04.2512 24129 0 0

Mandy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Yonda 00.002 24098 0 0

Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Yonda 00.0011 24108 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  147 SCT:  39
Dezi 29.36 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Husson 05.011 26109 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  111 SCT:  42
Abby 37.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mathieson 02.946 16011 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  111 SCT:  45
Luna 44.60 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Morgan 02.495 20014 95 0

Bullet 29.37 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Franke 03.783 20012 0 0

Joy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Entwistle 00.004 20013 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  133 SCT:  45
Nugget 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gorres 10.009 20002 0 0

Eric 47.02 2 2 0 14NQ 1 0Franke 02.8310 20015 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  46
Jiggy 55.11 9 0 0 27NQ 0 0Wert 02.5876 12110 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  44
Maeve 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wert 10.0068 16111 0 0

Wedgie 28.62 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Topol 05.1469 16112 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  137 SCT:  50
Jenny 34.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Polito 03.9485 04030 100 15

Jethro 46.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Poe 02.9586 04031 100 3
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CC 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.0084 04029 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  137 SCT:  47
Kit Carson 29.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.5982 08035 100 17

Pee Wee 37.18 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.6880 08033 100 9

GG 57.43 10 0 0 30NQ 0 0Berman 02.3981 08034 0 0

Owen 51.13 4 0 0 12NQ 1 0Kowal 02.6883 08037 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  44
Diesel 35.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.1664 16044 100 8

Lonnie 43.18 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lembo 03.4065 16039 0 0

Nikki 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Banask 10.0066 16040 0 0

Billy 35.31 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Foster 04.1667 16042 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  147 SCT:  46
Ganesha 29.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.9952 20046 100 16

Doc 34.10 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Foster 04.3151 20045 0 0

Razz 56.84 10 0 0 30NQ 1 0Rosner 02.5953 20047 0 0

Murphy 45.63 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Conroy 03.2254 20049 0 0
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